YouGov

YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2105 Adults in GB
Fieldwork: 1st - 4th November 2024

Vote in 2024 GE EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Country Region in England
Total | Con | Lab [I)':n Relf,cls(rm Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | England | Wales | Scotland | North [ Midlands | London R:os:tzf
Weighted Sample|2105]|379|541| 194 | 227 742 | 784 |11019( 1086 | 221 | 869 | 520 |493] 1200 | 905 | 1821 | 101 183 499 345 255 722
Unweighted Sample|2105]290|688| 246 255 850 | 803 | 939 | 1166 | 132 | 836 | 547 |589] 1268 | 837 | 1807 | 119 179 528 354 189 736
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Please tell us what you think about the following

public figure
Justin Welby
Very favourable 2 1 3 3 0 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 2 1 2 1 3 2 1 2 1
Somewhat favourable 8 7 12 14 1 11 5 8 7 9 7 5 11 9 6 8 8 5 5 8 9 9
TOTAL FAVOURABLE 10 8 15 17 1 14 6 9 9 10 8 6 14 11 7 10 9 8 7 9 11 10
Neutral 24 | 35 28 28 15 32 24 | 22 26 12 19 31 32| 24 24 24 26 23 22 23 18 28
Somewhat unfavourable 9 16 6 8 15 9 13 10 8 3 6 11 15| 10 8 9 6 10 7 12 6 10
Very unfavourable 9 | 12 4 5 30 4 17 12 6 1 6 10 15 9 8 9 6 6 9 10 7 9
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE 18 28 10 13 45 13 30 22 14 4 12 21 30 19 16 18 12 16 16 22 13 19
Not heard of 49 | 29 47 42 39 42 40 | 47 52 74 61 42 25| 46 54 49 54 52 53 47 58 43
NET FAVOURABILITY -8 7 18 15 -30 19 -6 0 12 8 7 0 2 5 8 6 14 7 6 1 5) 9

*Any percentages calculated on bases fewer than
100 respondents do not represent a wide enough
cross-section of the target population to be
considered statistically reliable. These figures
should not be used.
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